

MMGSY

अमरावती

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Const of Road From 2030 - to Chikhani

Agreement no - 29/SAD/20-21. **DIVISION**

Agreement Value - 2,38,02,959.00

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Sunil Kumar Yadav.

637

16/4/21.

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
<u>1</u> <u>(i)</u> Providing & fixing of working bench mark—					
Qty side mark— 6 item—(1)					
2.00 No @ Rs 4190.75 Each					
2 Rs 8381.25					
<u>2</u> <u>(ii)</u> Providing & fixing of Reference Pillars do—					
Qty side mark— 6 item—(2)					
2.00 No @ Rs 1924.50 Each					
2 Rs 13471.25					
<u>3</u> <u>(2)</u> Clearing & leveling 100 load 100 m ² do— do—					
Qty side mark— 6 item—(3)					
1.39 Hect @ Rs 52970.33					
2 Rs 73628.25					
<u>4</u> <u>5</u> Const ⁿ of embankment with lead upto 100 m—					
Qty side mark— 6 item—(4)					
685.48 m ³ @ Rs 143.06/m ³					
2 Rs 98066.25					
<u>5</u> <u>6</u> Const ⁿ of embankment with lead upto 100 m— do—					
Qty side mark— 6 item—(5)					
510.85 m ³ @ Rs 190.02/m ³					
2 Rs 106600.25					
clp @ 300146.25					

Continuation

Continuation

BIPAS 112486282u

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(31) 53 Supply of 12/12 HYSD bar reinforced Substr. slab Qty. side Tmpn - 12 ite (9) 4.74 m ² @ Rs 51735.70/ite = Rs 245227.200					
(32) 54 Backfilling behind abut siding wall & ch. down Qty. side Tmpn - 15 ite (16) 192.69 m ³ @ Rs 752.08/m ³ = Rs 92227.200					
(33) 57 Bounding & laying RCC m-30 grade - down Qty. side Tmpn - 14 ite (13) 40.87 m ² @ Rs 7613.35/m ² = Rs 311157.200					
(34) 58 S/P/N HYSD bar RCC in Superstructure - up Qty. side Tmpn - 12 ite (13) 1.89 m ² @ Rs 52865.62/m ² = Rs 99916.200					
(35) 59 Prepare Const'n Nam/ RCC m m20 - do - a - Qty. side Tmpn - 15 ite (17) 5.52 m ² @ Rs 6418.97/m ² = Rs 35438.200					
(36) 63 Approach slab preparation m-20 final - do - a -					

Continuation

CIF Rs. 12032587.200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. wide road - 15 ft - (15)					
16.27 m ³ @ Rs 10256.62/m ³					
2 @ 166875200					
(37) PCC m 15 below approach					
(64) Slab on TIS - do do					
Qty. wide road - 15 ft - (15)					
7.04 m ³ @ Rs 6085.35/m ³					
2 @ 42840200					
<u>Total @ - 12242309 -</u>					
+ Add GST @ 12% - 1469076 =					
+ Add LC @ 1% - 12242320					
+ Add Soring charge rate - 145285 =					

Total Qty - 13979036 =

[-] G.11 + below us

Approved by 1537924

Net 4-1396365920

10/08/23
10

14/8/23
 DR